

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

611, Sixth Floor, Pragati Tower 26 Rajendra Place Opp. Metro Station Delhi- 110008

CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712

(E) leadingleasing@gmail.com

(o) 011 – 65632288

(W): www.llfltd.com

Date: 13th August, 2022

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

To,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange Limited
205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai- 400070

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the English newspaper "**Financial Express**" and Hindi Newspaper "**Jansatta**" dated 13th August, 2022 in which Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 has been published.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You.

For and on behalf of
FOR LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED



AMI JINEN SHAH

DIN: 06792048

Designation: Whole-Time Director

Add: 8 - GIRIRAJ 2ND FLOOR KOTACHI

WADI V.P.ROAD GIRGAON, MUMBAI-400004 MH IN

WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
 (CIN - L65920MH1994PLC082992)
 Tel: 66184016 / 66184017
 Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com
 Website: www.wallfort.com
 Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the
 Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in Previous Year 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from operations (net)	71.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-333.48	1339.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-333.48	1339.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-333.48	1339.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))*	-333.88	1334.93
Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
Basic:	-3.44	13.82
Diluted:	-3.44	13.82

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Wallfort Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
Place: Mumbai
Date: 12/08/2022
Ashok Bharadia
Managing Director
(DIN-00407830)

LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
 CIN: L65910DL1983PLC016712
 Regd. Off: 611, 6th Floor, Pragati Tower 26 Rajendra Place
 Opp. Metro Station New Delhi West Delhi 110008
 Email ID: leadingleasing@gmail.com Website: www.lfildt.com
 Phone No. 011 - 65632288
 Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022. Part I (Lacs.)

Particulars	Quarter Ended (30/06/2022) (Un-Audited)	Previous Year (31/03/2022) (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2021) (Un-Audited)
	1. Total Income from Operations	64.56	143.75
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.77	75.75	13.09
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	64.77	75.75	13.09
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.93	56.81	9.59
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	47.93	56.81	9.59
6. Equity Share Capital	533.50	533.50	533.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		425.33	-
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:	0.90	1.06	0.18
2. Diluted:	0.90	1.06	0.18

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity
 2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of foot note.
 3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 For LEADING LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Sd/-
Name: AMI JINEN SHAH
Designation: Whole-Time Director
DIN: 06792048
Date: 12.08.2022

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L35911HR1965PLC004485
 Regd. Office: Jai Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana
 Telephone No. 01732-251810/11/14
 Corporate Office: 2, Park Lane, Kishangarh, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110070, India
 Email Id: investor.relations@jaispring.com, Website: www.jaispring.com

NOTICE

The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 21, 2022 have recommended final Dividend of Rs.1 (Rupee One) per equity share of nominal value of Rs.1 each for the financial year 2021-22 subject to approval of the members of the Company at ensuing 66th Annual General Meeting. The record date to determine eligible shareholders entitled to receive the dividend has been fixed as Friday, August 12, 2022.

In accordance with the provisions of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as amended by and read with the provisions of the Finance Act, 2020, with effect from April 1, 2020, the Company is required to withhold tax at the prescribed rates on the dividend paid to its shareholders. The withholding tax rate would vary depending on the residential status of the shareholders and the documents submitted by them and accepted by the Company. Accordingly, the final dividend will be paid after withholding the tax at source at the prescribed rates.

Members who wish to claim beneficial or concessional rate of withholding tax (as per DTA/Income Tax Act, 1961), need to submit the documents prescribed at Company's website i.e. www.jaispring.com to avail such beneficial or concessional rates. The documents, as applicable, should be provided to the company or Skyline Financial Services Private Limited ("Registrar & Transfer Agent") at their E-mail-ID i.e. investor.relations@jaispring.com and/or parveen@skylinerla.com on or before cut-off date i.e. August 20, 2022 to enable the Company to determine the appropriate withholding tax rates. No communication on the tax determination/deduction received post August 20, 2022 shall be considered for payment of the final dividend. It is advisable to provide the documents at the earliest to enable the Company to collate the documents to determine the appropriate rates of withholding tax. Application of beneficial or concessional tax rates shall depend upon the completeness of the documents submitted by the members and review to the satisfaction of the Company. This communication is being sent to all the members at their registered email address and copy of the same is also available on the website of the company at www.jaispring.com

For Jamna Auto Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Praveen Lakhera
Company Secretary & Head Legal

Place-New Delhi
 Date-August 12, 2022

YORK EXPORTS LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: D-6, Diwan Shree Apartments, 30, Ferozeshah Road, NEW DELHI
 Website : www.yorkexports.in CIN : L74899DL1983PLC015416
 Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022 (₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (audited)	30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	290.93	82.89	649.65	3080.23	290.93	82.89	649.65	3080.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.17	(27.87)	25.06	91.19	14.17	(27.87)	25.06	91.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.17	(27.87)	25.06	91.19	16.26	(20.63)	90.54	177.56
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.92	(26.87)	21.15	74.19	14.01	(19.63)	86.63	160.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.92	(10.34)	21.15	90.72	14.01	(3.10)	86.63	177.09
6	Equity Share Capital	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	865.60	-	-	-	1431.68
8	Earnings Per equity Share (Basic & Diluted)(Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	0.35	(0.31)	0.63	2.70	0.42	(0.09)	2.58	5.27

1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at www.yorkexports.in.
 2. The Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified by ICAI and section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. The financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) notified by the MCA.
 For York Exports Ltd
 Sd/-
(Aayush Dhawan)
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00277485
Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 12.08.2022

BTTL

Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	469.15	420.77	733.60	2,039.32	469.15	420.77	733.60	2,039.32
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.82	12.23	90.97	171.40	35.82	12.23	90.97	171.40
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.82	12.23	90.97	171.40	35.82	12.23	90.97	171.40
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items & Share of profit of Associates)	30.37	17.25	75.23	148.17	35.80	(28.21)	649.64	1,733.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	26.23	17.68	75.23	149.78	(12.27)	(63.67)	624.64	1,754.65
Equity Share Capital	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73	583.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,477.85	-	-	-	15,033.69
Earning Per Share (of ₹1 each) (for continuing operation)								
Basic	0.05	0.03	0.13	0.25	0.06	(0.05)	1.11	2.97
Diluted	0.05	0.03	0.13	0.25	0.06	(0.05)	1.11	2.97

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on August 12, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company's activities constitute a single business segment.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of reviewed financial result for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.bttl.co.in).
- The figures of the last quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ending March 31, 2022 and the unaudited published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2021, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review.
- The figures of the previous period / year have been regrouped / recast wherever considered necessary.
- In relation to an Associate, the Power Purchase Agreement (PPA) with DISCOM, in respect of solar power, expired on March 31, 2019. The DISCOM has not yet renewed the PPA. The Company is pursuing for Power Purchase Agreement (PPA) with DISCOM, in terms of RERC order dated March 5, 2019 @ ₹ 3.14 per Kwh, applicable to developers covered under the REC scheme for balance project life. Useful life is 25 years irrespective of the year of commissioning. As per said order, DISCOMs may execute PPAs for balance useful life of the project with project developers willing to sell power under REC mechanism to them. Since Company has exported power to DISCOM during the period, accordingly, Company has continued to recognise Revenue from Sale of Power of ₹ 49.19 Lakhs (Previous year ₹ 183.47 Lakhs) @ ₹ 2.00 per Kwh instead of indicate rate of @ ₹ 3.14 per Kwh as per said order, as the Management of the company believes that PPA will be signed. Matter is sub judice before the Rajasthan High Court.

Place: Noida (U.P.)
 Date : 12th August, 2022

CIN: L18101RJ2007PLC025502

Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector - 1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.)

Phone: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX), Fax: +91-120-4277841, Website: www.bttl.co.in, E-mail: bttl.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Registered Office: LNJ Nagar, Mord, Banswara, Rajasthan - 327001 Phone: +91-2961-231251-52, +91-2962-302400, Fax: +91-2961-231254

By Order of the Board
 For Bhilwara Technical Textiles Limited
 Sd/-
Shekhar Agarwal
Chairman & Managing Director and CEO
DIN No.: 00066113



PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chelpet, Chennai-600031;
 Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570

CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED June 30, 2022

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015) Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	1.06	805.53		801.06	-	1,605.53	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	(49.39)	(145.25)	(24.08)	270.65	(666.23)	(104.22)	(1,308.00)	(3,669.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(49.39)	(3,565.33)	(24.08)	(3,149.43)	22,531.31	(3,524.08)	(564.65)	(7,089.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(49.39)	(3,546.03)	(24.08)	(3,149.63)	22,531.31	(3,505.00)	(1,308.00)	(7,089.32)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-49.39	-3538.17	-24.08	-3141.77	22,531.31	1,308.00	(1,308.00)	(7,081.46)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-	(0.09)	(6.79)	(0.05)	(6.03)	43.12	(6.71)	(2.50)	(13.57)
	Diluted	(0.09)	(6.79)	(0.05)	(6.03)	43.12	(6.17)	(2.50)	(13.57)

NOTES :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 12, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter ended August 12, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
 Date : August 12, 2022



BROOKS LABORATORIES LIMITED

CIN: L24232HP2002PLC000267

Regd. Off.: Vill. Kishanpura, Nalagarh Road, Distt. Solan, Baddi (HP)-174101;
 Telefax No.: +91 1795 236939, E-mail: investors@brookslabs.net; Website: www.brookslabs.net

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,498.90	2,167.41	1,650.37	7,791.48	1,715.77	2,864.49	2,239.73	9,198.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(457.01)	5.07	142.31	66.61	(1,117.00)	(651.93)	(221.10)	(2,389.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(457.01)	5.07	142.31	66.61	(1,117.00)	(651.93)	(208.51)	(2,389.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(457.01)	5.07	142.31	66.62	(939.75)	(593.53)	(114.26)	(1,931.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(457.01)	26.60	139.35	75.48	(939.75)	(578.12)	(117.22)	(1,924.72)
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value RS. 10/- per share)	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year.	4,030.02	3,950.76	3,950.76	3,950.76	3,834.80	5,444.56	5,444.56	5,444.56
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	(a) Basic	(1.85)	0.02	0.56	0.27	(3.80)	(1.46)	(0.47)	(7.82)
	(b) Diluted	(1.85)	0.02	0.56	0.27	(3.80)	(1.46)	(0.47)	(7.82)

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 is available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.brookslabs.net.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th August, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Rajesh Mahajan
Din : 02000634
Managing Director

